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A. USA for Africa's big hit
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B. Good job!
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C. Noted nuclear physicist
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D. Longtime Detroit brand
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E. Thomas Gainsborough
masterpiece  10 
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F. From start to finish
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G.
Her Paula Pokrifki and
Emma Horton got her
Oscar nominations  18 
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H. Popular tea
 58 

 
110

 
 82 

 
148

   
100

 
 92 

 
129

 
 55 

.

I. Instrumental composition
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J. Red supergiant in Orion
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K. Venezuela river
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L. What the Jolly Green Giant
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M. Oz's creator
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N. Bright color
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O. Sitcom centered around
the Bluth family 144
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